
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIO
NOTICE OF GRANT/ASSIRTAN.IC AAIAp"

1. GRANT/AGREEMENT NO. 2L MDIFCATION NO. 3. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 4. AUTHORITY
NRC-27-10-1118 M003 FROM: 09/30/10 TO: 90/2012 PuresqanltoSection llband 14b of jh

Atomic 1nergy Act of 1954, as an rnaer
5. TYPE OF AWARD 6. ORGANIZATION TYPE 7. RECIPIENT N,1E, ADDFESS, and EMAIL ADDRESS

Public State Controlled TEXAS A&M UNIRSITY-CRPUS CHRISTI

GRANT Institution of High ED

COOFERATIVE AGREEMBT DUNS; 095100152 6300 OCEAN DRPE NRC 011

VAICS: 611310 CORPUS CHRISTrx 78415503

B. PROJECT 7ITLE:
Nuclear Workforce Devlopment Scholarships and Enhancement Program

9. PROJECT WILL BE CONDUCTE' 10, TECHNICAL REPORTS ARE REQUIRED 11. PRINCIPAL IkESTIGATIR(S) NAME, ADDRESS and EIVAIL ADDRESS

PER GOVERIIMENT'S/RECIPIEN m PROGRESS AND FINAL H.B Karayaka
PROPOSAL(S) DATED TPexas A&M Univsity Ccpus Christt

See Frogram Descript 1 [FINAL ONLY 6300 Ocean Dr.

AND APPENEIX A-PROJECT L[ OTHER (Conference Proceedings) Coprus Christi!X 7841;
GRANT PROVISIONSD OberaTee.kar rengka@)C ucc, eu

12. NRC PROGRAM OFFICE (NAIV. and ADDRESS) 13. ACCOUNTING and APPROPRIATION DATA 14. t THOD 0 PAYMENT
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission APPN. NO: 31X0200 []I)VANCE1YTREASURYCHECK
Office of Small Business SCivil Rights B&R NO: 2011-7f-51-K-167 I-T R
ATTN: Tuwenda Smith, 301-45-7394 E]EIMBUREMENT BY TREASURY CHECK
Mail Stop: 03-H8 JOB CODE: N7316
washington DC 20555 BOC NO: 4110 '-TlEROICREDIT

OFFICE ID NO: GQ GRO106 -'rHER (SECIFY) Electronic ASAP.gov
(Seeemarks irltem #20 'Payment Information"

15. NRC OBLIGATION FUNDS 16. TOTAL FUNDING AGREEMENT

T. action p~vides funds for Fiscal Year 20.1
THISACTION $50,000.00 NRC $180,000.00 Ineamounof See Block 18.

PREVIOUS OBLIGATION $90, 000.00 RECIPIENT $0

TOTAL $140,000.00 TOTAL $180,000.00

17. NRC ISSUNG OFFICE (NAMEDDRESS and EMAIL ADDRESS)

U.S. liuclear Regulator Commission
Div. of Contracts
Attn:r/r. Michael Milli (301)492-3621
Mail Stop TWB-01-BlOM
Washir.gton, DC 20555
Michael.Millsnrc.gov

18. 19. NRC CONTRACTINOFFICEF

The purpose of this is to increm.n(Iy fund this award in the amount of S50,000.00
increasing the obligated amount frci $90,000.00 to $140000.00. (Signal CD- e)

All other tems and condition will main unchanged. NAME (TYPED) ShE Bumpiss

TITLE CoractingOfficer

TELEPHONE NO. (3C492-344

20. PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment will ba made through the Alomated Standard Application for Payment (ASAP.gov) unless the recipient s failed tccomply with the program objecti~es,
award conditiois, Federal reporting quirements or other conditions specified in 2 CFR 215 (OMB Circular Al 10;

21. Attached is a copy of the 'N RC 'neral Provisions for Grants and Cooperative Agreements Awarded to Non-(vemmenRecipients.

Acceptance of these terms and condons is acknowledged when Federal funds are used on this project.

22. ORDER OF PRECEDENCE

In the event of a conflict between theecipient's proposal and this award, the terms of the Award shall prevail.

23. By this awerd, the Recipient certes that payment of any audit-related debt will not reduce the level of performce of anFederal Prooram.

TEMPUJE - ADMODi SWt4SI REIEW OO LMLEh 1,007
7MME -AIRM m lt•


